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Service Coordination Department 
Contact Information 

 
4040 MARKET STREET 3RD FL, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19104 

(215) 222-4050 MAIN; (215) 222-5081 FAX 

 
CENTRAL REGION [21, 32, 33, 40] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Linda Gonzalez 33, 40[S-Z] (215) 921-7191 (215) 347-9982 linda_gonzalez@elwyn.org 

Lisa Gannon 40[A-R] (215) 921-7131 (215) 410-6376 lisa_gannon@elwyn.org 

Melissa Owens 32 (215) 921-7190 (267) 309-1981 melissa_owens@elwyn.org 

Sherry Hales 21 (215) 921-7132 (215) 208-3540 sherry_hales@elwyn.org 

 
EAST REGION [01, 02, 03, 06, 07, 16, 22, 23, 25, 30, 34, 37, 52] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Amy Gluckman 34[M-Z], 52[D-H] (215) 921-7138 (610) 574-1337 amy_gluckman@elwyn.org 

Chonte Hunt 
01, 07, 22, 23, 
16[A-K] 

(215) 921-7208 (215) 378-9054 chonte_hunt@elwyn.org 

Jessica Altman 
02, 03, 06, 25, 
30, 37, 52 [I-M] 

(215) 921-7207 (215) 432-0751 jessica_altman@elwyn.org 

Julie Carosella 34[A-L], 52[A-C] (215) 921-7137 (215) 347-9985 julie_carosella2@elwyn.org 

 
LOWER NORTHEAST REGION [24, 35, 49, 52] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Christina Savard 35 (215) 921-7154 (267) 309-1593 christina_savard@elwyn.org 

Emily Lampert 49 (215) 921-7204 (215) 776-8117 emily_lampert@elwyn.org 

Koreama Fitzhugh 24[N-Z], 52[N-Z] (215) 921-7151 (267) 784-8449 koreama_fitzhugh@elwyn.org 

Zakiyyah Harris 24[A-M] (215) 921-7121 (267) 784-2136 zakiyyah_harris@elwyn.org 

 
NORTH REGION [20, 26, 29, 38, 41] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Adriane Cossrow 26, 38 (215) 921-7321 (215) 347-3310 adriane_cossrow@elwyn.org 

Jin Xie 41 (215) 921-7134 (267) 784-8441 jin_xie@elwyn.org 

Richiana Pickron 20[M-Z] (215) 921-7146 (215) 684-9846 richiana_pickron@elwyn.org 

Chelsea Quirk 20[A-L], 29 (215) 921-7320 (215) 284-6414 chelsea_quirk@elwyn.org 

 
NORTHWEST REGION [18, 19, 27, 28, 31, 44, 50, 51] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Jessica Kelly 18, 27, 28, 50 (215) 921-7301 (215) 347-3341 jessica_kelly@elwyn.org 

Kelly King 44 (215) 921-7142 (267) 398-2384 kelly_king@elwyn.org 

Kasey O’Keefe 19, 51 (215) 921-7140 (267) 309-7803 kasey_o’keefe@elwyn.org 

Marsha Wright 31 (215) 921-7155 (267) 234-8398 marsha_wright@elwyn.org 
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SOUTH REGION [04, 45, 46, 47, 48] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Courtney Shilling (temporary) 48[S-Z] (215) 921-7149 (215) 360-6381 courtney_shilling@elwyn.org 

Dana Wieber 45 (215) 921-7176 TBA dana_wieber@elwyn.org 

David Neill 04 (215) 921-7316 (215) 221-9241 david_neill@elwyn.org 

Kathy Chadbourne 47, 48[A-R] (215) 921-7143 (267) 784-8446 kathy_chadbourne@elwyn.org 

Rasheedah Mallory 46 (215) 921-7209 (215) 907-9173 rasheedah_mallory@elwyn.org 

 
SOUTHWEST REGION [13, 39, 42, 43, 53] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Aimee Famiano 39[A-S] (215) 921-7145 (267) 521-8618 aimee_famiano@elwyn.org 

Anne Marie Elmine 39[T-V], 43 [A-K] (215) 895-5784 (267) 398-2613 anne_marie_elmine@elwyn.org 

Christina Miller 13, 39[W-Z], 42 (215) 921-7144 (267) 251-6813 christina_miller@elwyn.org 

Nina Dennis 43[L-Z], 53 (215) 921-7315 (610) 737-0553 nina_dennis@elwyn.org 

 

UPPER NORTHEAST REGION [11, 14, 15, 16, 36, 54] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Karen Fennelly 11 (215) 921-7135 n/a karen_fennelly@elwyn.org 

Michael Murphy 16 [L-Z], 54 (215) 921-7125 (215) 907-9171 michael_murphy@elwyn.org 

Rose Vearling (Angelini) 36 (215) 921-7319 (215) 490-3946 rosemary_vearling@elwyn.org 

Arlene Pollack 14, 15 (215) 921-7150 (215) 847-8516 arlene_pollack@elwyn.org 

 

*SPECIALIZED PROGRAMS REGION [CITYWIDE] 

Service Coordinator Program Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Courtney Shilling PSD, Clarke (215) 895-5629 (267) 360-6381 courtney_shilling@elwyn.org 

Eric Schaeflein APS (215) 921-7149 (267) 234-8668 eric_schaeflein@elwyn.org 

Laura Crane SEEDLINGS (215) 254-2071 n/a laura_crane@elwyn.org 

 

*SPANISH REGION [CITYWIDE] 

Service Coordinator Zip Codes, 191- Office Phone Cell Phone Email 

Ruth (Mercy) Martin 
18, 19, 21, 24, 27, 28, 
31, 32, 33, 40, 44, 50, 
51 

(215) 921-7130 (267) 207-7721 ruth_martin@elwyn.org 

Jessenia Duarte 

04, 11, 14, 15, 16, 26, 
29, 35, 36, 38, 39, 41, 
45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 52, 
54 

(215) 895-5788 (267) 634-7925 jessenia_duarte@elwyn.org 

Jenny Vanegas 
01, 02, 03, 06, 07, 13, 
20, 22, 23, 25, 30, 34, 
37, 42, 43, 53 

(215) 921-7129 (267) 207-7472 jenny_vanegas@elwyn.org 
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ADMINISTRATION 
 
Colleen Caione, Director of Service Coordination 
Office Phone: (215) 921-7173 e-mail: Colleen_Caione@elwyn.org 
 
Adrienne Buck, Lead Service Coordinator 
Office Phone: (215) 921-7127 e-mail: Adrienne_Buck@elwyn.org 
Regions: Central, East, Upper Northeast 

 
Charleen Leonetti-Johnson, Lead Service Coordinator 
Office Phone: (215) 921-7182 e-mail: Charleen_Leonetti_Johnson@elwyn.org 
Regions: North, South 

 
David Neill, Lead Service Coordinator 
Office Phone: (215) 921-7316 e-mail: David_Neill@elwyn.org 
Regions: APS, Lower Northeast 

 
Katie O’Donnell, Lead Service Coordinator 
Office Phone: (215) 921-7167 e-mail: Katie_O’Donnell@elwyn.org 
Regions: Northwest (Adrienne B), Southwest (Charleen L-J), Spanish (David N) 
*On Leave until 09/17/2017. See the appropriate Lead Service Coordinator 

 
 
 

PHILADELPHIA ZIP CODE INDEX (NON-SPANISH) 
 

19101: Chonte Hunt 
19102: Jessica Altman 
19103: Jessica Altman 
19104: David Neill 
19106: Jessica Altman 
19107: Chonte Hunt 
19111: Karen Fennelly 
19114: Arlene Pollack 
19115: Arlene Pollack 
19116: [A-K] Chonte Hunt 
19116: [L-Z] Michael Murphy 
19118: Jessica Kelly 
19119: Kasey O’Keefe 
19120: [A-L] Sarah Strange 
19120: [M-Z] Richiana Pickron 
19121: Sherry Hales 
19122: Chonte Hunt 
19123: Chonte Hunt 
19124: [A-M] Zakiyyah Harris 
19124: [N-Z] Koreama Fitzhugh 

19125: Jessica Altman 
19126: Adriane Cossrow 
19127: Jessica Kelly 
19128: Jessica Kelly 
19129: Sarah Strange 
19130: Jessica Altman 
19131: Marsha Wright 
19132: Melissa Owens 
19133: Linda Gonzalez 
19134: [A-L] Julie Carosella 
19134: [M-Z] Amy Gluckman 
19135: Christina Savard 
19136: Rose Vearling 
19137: Jessica Altman 
19138: Adriane Cossrow 
19139: [A-S] Aimee Famiano 
19139: [T-V] Anne Marie Elmine 
19139: [W-Z] Christina Miller 
19140: [A-R] Lisa Gannon 
19140: [S-Z] Linda Gonzalez 

19141: Jin Xie 
19142: Christina Miller 
19143: [A-K] Anne Marie Elmine 
19143: [L-Z] Nina Dennis 
19144: Kelly King 
19145: Dana Wieber 
19146: Rasheedah Mallory 
19147: Kathy Chadbourne 
19148: [A-R] Kathy Chadbourne 
19148: [S-Z] Courtney Shilling 
19149: Emily Lampert 
19150: Jessica King 
19151: Kasey O’Keefe 
19152: [A-C] Julie Carosello 
19152: [I-M] Jessica Altman 
19152: [N-Z] Koreama Fitzhugh 
19153: Nina Dennis 
19154: Michael Murphy

 


